r
|/

pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:15 am
10:45 am
11:15am
11:30 am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:15 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

Traumatic Brain Injury Advisory Board Meeting Agenda
August 4th, 2023
10:00 AM to 3:00 PM

PaTTAN
Cambria Room
6340 Flank Drive
Harrisburg, PA 17112

Welcome & Introductions Bridget Lowery

Board Vote: TBI Advisory Board
Approve Minutes

Change of Board name

2022 Annual Board Report

FN Board Membership

Department of Human Services Q&A Randy Nolen
PA Department of Education Presentation Tim Krushinski
Written Board Updates Q&A Board Members

Public Comments

Workgroup Update Workgroup
Bylaws
Needs Assessment

Lunch
Workgroup Update Workgroup

Health Equity
Education Resource Facilitation

Systems

Break

Cognitive Rehabilitation Therapy Training Bridget Lowery &
Stefani Eichelberger

Board Officer Election Information Board Members

Adjourn Bridget Lowery

2023 TBI Advisory Board Meeting dates are:
November 39, 2023

The locations of the meeting will be at PaTTAN, 6340 Flank Drive Harrisburg, PA 17112







