

Traumatic Brain Injury Advisory Board Meeting Agenda

August 4th, 2023 10:00 AM to 3:00 PM

PaTTAN Cambria Room 6340 Flank Drive Harrisburg, PA 17112

10:00 am	Welcome & Introductions	Bridget Lowery
10:05 am	Board Vote: Approve Minutes Change of Board name 2022 Annual Board Report FN Board Membership	TBI Advisory Board
10:15 am	Department of Human Services Q&A	Randy Nolen
10:45 am	PA Department of Education Presentation	Tim Krushinski
11:15 am	Written Board Updates Q&A	Board Members
11:30 am	Public Comments	
11:45 am	Workgroup Update Bylaws Needs Assessment	Workgroup
12:00 pm	Lunch	
1:00 pm	Workgroup Update Health Equity Education Resource Facilitation Systems	Workgroup
2:15 pm	Break	
2:30 pm	Cognitive Rehabilitation Therapy Training	Bridget Lowery & Stefani Eichelberger
2:45 pm	Board Officer Election Information	Board Members
3:00 pm	Adjourn	Bridget Lowery
	2023 TBI Advisory Board Meeting dates are:	

November 3rd, 2023

The locations of the meeting will be at PaTTAN, 6340 Flank Drive Harrisburg, PA 17112

